


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
2 2991510003307 Irizbaeva	Polina RUS
3 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
3 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
4 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS
5 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS
6 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
7 2011510003397 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS
8 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS
9 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS
10 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS
11 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
12 2111510004696 Babintseva	Sofia RUS
13 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
14 2051510004733 Zhulimova	Aleksandra RUS
15 2041510004734 Paramonova	Daria RUS
16 2061510004735 Tolstova	Kira RUS
17 2061510004736 Artemieva	Ksenia RUS
18 2111510003454 Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS
19 2041510004737 Charykova	Margarita RUS
20 2051510003691 Kamyshova	Polina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artyom RUS
2 1951510003423 Andreev	Artem RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Sosnovy	Bor	2017
Penza,	Russia,	8	-	9	April	2017

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
2 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
3 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
4 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
5 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
6 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
7 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS
8 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
9 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS
10 1031510004738 Alekseev	Vsevolog RUS
11 1081510004739 Shiryaev	Matvey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
2 2991510003307 Irizbaeva	Polina RUS
3 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
3 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
4 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
5 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
6 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS
7 2051510004740 Kuleshova	Ksenia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artyom RUS
2 1951510003423 Andreev	Artem RUS
3 1881510001980 Elkin	Alexey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
2 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
3 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS 6,228 7,040
2 2991510003307 Irizbaeva	Polina RUS 7,034 NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 5,753 6,153
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 5,579 6,554
3 2011510003397 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS 5,404 6,324
4 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS 5,575 6,629
5 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 5,824
6 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 6,502
7 2051510004740 Kuleshova	Ksenia RUS 6,926
8 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS 7,124
9 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS 7,469
10 2081510004741 Pugachyova	Alisa RUS 10,230
11 2111510003454 Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS 10,337
12 2051510003691 Kamyshova	Polina RUS NT
12 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS NT
12 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1911510000310 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,187 5,983
2 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,267 6,154
3 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artyom RUS 6,238 6,676
4 1881510001980 Elkin	Alexey RUS NT NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 4,813 5,557
2 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 5,404 5,989
3 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 5,210 6,235
4 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,662 6,483
5 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 6,092
6 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS 6,179
7 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 6,574
8 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS 7,296
9 1091510004742 Potapov	Roman RUS 9,620
10 1081510004743 Pryadkin	Vladislav RUS 10,544

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
3 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
4 2011510003535 Zemskova	Valeria RUS
5 2051510004740 Kuleshova	Ksenia RUS
5 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS
2 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
3 1881510001980 Elkin	Alexey RUS
4 1911510000310 Kotkov	Egor RUS
5 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
6 1081510004739 Shiryaev	Matvey RUS
7 1891510004744 Seryogin	Dmitry RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 2991510003307 Irizbaeva	Polina RUS 90
2 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS 80
3 2051510004733 Zhulimova	Aleksandra RUS 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 1881510001980 Elkin	Alexey RUS 130
2 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 127
3 1951510004745 Baikin	Yevgeny RUS 122

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


